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WE UNDERTAKE
'DOOR CATE
. FOR ALL OCCASIONS

Consumption of No Smoking

Liquor Strictly Prohibited
* 5% GST Extra




Sweet corn Veq
Sweet corn Chicken
Hot & sour Veg

Hot & sour Chicken
Manchow Veg
Manchow Chicken
Veg Noodles
Chicken Noodles
Cream of tomato

Onion Salad
Green Salad
Coleslow Salad
Chicken Salad

SOUPS

120.00
150.00
120.00
150.00
120.00
150.00
130.00
150.00
130.00

60.00
140.00
180.00

Cream of chicken

Veg clear

Chicken clear

Lemon coriander veg
Lemon coriander chicken
Mutton Soup

Mutton pepper

Dubai special (seafood)

SALADS & SAUCES

e| Arabian salad
e| Russian Salad

Garlic Sauces S/M/L
Mayonnaise

260.00
280.00
40/70/110.00
40.00

SHAWARMA & GRILL & BBQ

SPL Shawarma Mexican 160.00
Grill Chicken Half / Full 240/ 430.00
BBQ chicken Half / Full 260 / 450.00
Alfaham Half / Full 260 / 450.00
Pepper BBQ Half / Full 260 / 450.00
Dubai special BBQ Half / Full 300/ 540.00
BBQ Fish / BBQ Prawn Seasonal

Chicken shawarma roll (Kuboos) 95.00
Chicken shawarma roll (Parota) 115.00
Mexican Shawarma roll (Kuboos) 95.00
Mexican Shawarma roll (Parota) 115.00
Shawarma Plate 200.00
Shawarma Plate Mexican 200.00
SPL Shawarma 160.00

ARAIBIAN TAWA STATERS

Iffa Dajaj

Dajaj Faa

Dajaj Meshwi
Laham Meshwi
Laham Nasif
Mutton Raan
Rubiyan Faa

540.00
540.00
540.00
600.00
600.00

As per size

600.00

Rubiyan Meshwi
Rubiyan Nasif
Spicy Tawa Tiger Prawn

600.00
600.00
Seasonal

Fish Tawa (seerfish / pompret) Seasonal

Samak Meshwi
Squid Tawa fry
Mix Non-Veg Platter

580.00
600.00
1700.00

Serve time 20min. after order taken Kindly check for the day special & availability * 5% GST Extra




TANDOORI STARTERS

Tandoori Chicken Half / Full  240.00 / 450.00
Tangdi Kabab 360.00
Hariyali Kabab 360.00
Banjara Kabab 370.00
Reshmi Kabab 400.00
Malai Kabab 370.00
Chicken Sheek Kabab 460.00

Chicken Tikka 310.00
Fish Tikka 490.00
Tandoori Prawn Seasonal
Panneer Tikka 320.00
Mushroom Tikka 300.00
Malai Panneer Tikka 340.00
Mutton Sheek Kabab 580.00

CHINESE STARTERS & GRAVY

Dragan Chicken D/ G 320/ 340.00
Chiken Lolipop 220.00
Schezwan Chicken D / G 240 / 260.00
Ginger ChickenD / G 240/ 260.00
Garlic ChickenD / G 240 / 260.00
Chilly Chicken D/ G 240/ 260.00  Squid Chilly Roast 480.00
Shangai Crispy Chicken Dry 420.00 Egg chilly Dry 180/ 190.00
Chicken Manchurian D / G 240/ 260.00 [e] Chilly Gobi D/ G 180/ 190.00
Chilly Prawns D/ G 340/ 360.00 [¢] Gobi Manchurian D/ G 180/ 190.00
Ginger Prawns D/ G 340 / 360.00 [e] Chilly Mushroom D /G 180/ 190.00
Garlic Prawns D/ G 340 / 360.00 [¢] Mushroom Manchurian D /G 180/ 190.00
Dragan Prawns D / G 340/ 360.00 [¢] Paneer ChillyD /G 220/ 240.00
Prawns Manchurian D / G 340/ 360.00 [¢] Paneer Manchurian D / G 220 / 240.00
| Baby Corn Manchurian D/G 200/ 220.00 [¢] Baby corn ChillyD /G 220/ 240.00

Chilly FishD / G
Ginger Fish D/ G
GarlicFishD /G
Dragan FishD / G 350/ 370.00
Fish Manchurian D / G 350/ 370.00

320/ 340.00
320/340.00
320/ 340.00

INDIAN STARTERS & GRAVY

Chicken 65 170.00
Prawn 65 345.00
[®] Gobi 65 160.00
(] Panneer 65 / Mushroom 65 260.00
Chicken pepper Fry 230.00
Prawn pepper Fry 340.00

Chicken Sagoti 380.00
Chicken Tikka Masala 330.00
Butter Chicken Masala 320.00
Chicken Patiala 390.00
Chicken Kolapuri / Chick. Chatpata 320.00
Methi Chicken Masala 320.00

Fish Fry Seasonal
Mushroon Pepper Fry
Boiled Egg

Egg Burji

®| Panneer Burji
[®] Alu Gobi Masala / Mushroom Masala 240.00
| Mushroom Pepper Masala
o] Panneer Butter Masala
o] Panneer Tikka Masala
] Panneer Kadai Masala

Egg Masala

Chicken Masala
Chicken Pepper Masala
Chicken Keema Masala

Serve time 20min. after order taken

190.00

40.00
160.00
230.00

250.00
260.00
260.00
250.00
160.00
250.00
250.00
360.00

Murgh Musallam
Chicken Chettinadu
Chicken Kadai Masala
Mutton Masala
Mutton Pepper Masala
Mutton Chettinadu
Mutton Rogan gosht
Mutton Kadai Masala
Mutton Keema Masala
Fish Masala

Prawn Masala

Prawn pepper Masala
Prawn Kadai Masala

540.00
280.00
290.00
320.00
340.00
350.00
350.00
350.00
460.00
380.00
360.00
360.00
360.00

Kindly check for the day special & availability * 5% GST Extra




Tandoori Roti
Butter Roti
Plain Naan
Butter Naan
Garlic Naan

Kashmiri Naan / Cheese Naan

Kulcha

Chicken Dum Biriyani
Mutton Dum Biriyani
Fish Biriyani

Prawn Biriyani

Egg Biriyani

Plain Biriyani

Malabar Chicken Biriyani
Malabar Mutton Biriyani

INDIAN BREADS

50.00 Masala Kulcha

60.00 Panneer Kulcha

65.00 Parotta

75.00 Wheat Parotta
105.00 [e¢] Chappathi
150.00 (e Spl Chappathi

60.00 Kuboos

BIRIYANI & RICE

210.00 [®! Ghee Rice
295.00 [¢] Veq Pulav

310.00 [e] Panneer Pulav / Mushroom Pulav

310.00  Chicken Pulav
155.00  Mutton Pulav
110.00 [e] Veg Biriyani
240.00 [e] Paneer Biriyani
310.00 [¢] Mushroom Biriyani

ARABIAN BIRIYANI

Chicken Mandi H/ F 550/1000.00  Chicken Majboos H/ F 550/ 1000.00
Mutton Mandi 1619.00  Mutton Majboos 1619.00

Serve time 20min. after order taken Kindly check for the day special & availability * 5% GST Extra




FRIED RICE & NOODLES

(] Veg Fried Rice
[®] Veg Schezwan Fried rice

Egg Fried Rice
Egg Schezwan Fried rice
Chicken Fried Rice

Chicken Schezwan Fried rice

Prawn Fried Rice

Prawn Schezwan Fried rice
Mix Fried Rice

Mix Schezwan Fried rice
Chinese chopsuy Veg

140.00
160.00
150.00
170.00
170.00
180.00
260.00
280.00
300.00
310.00
280.00

Chinese chopsuy Non-Veg
Veg Noodles

Veg Schezwan Noodles
Egg Noodles

Egg Schezwan Noodles
Chicken Noodles

Chicken Schezwan Noodles
Prawn Noodles

Prawn Schezwan Noodles
Mix Noodles

Mix Schezwan Noodles

BURGER /| SANDWICH | ROLLS

Chicken Burger

Chicken Burger with Cheese
[®] Veg Burger 110.00 (¢! Veg Roll

Royal Chicken Burger 180.00  Chicken Roll
[*] Veg Sandwich 70.00  Egg Roll

Egg Sandwich 70.00 [®] French Fries

Chicken Sandwich 90.00 Fish Finger

Omlet Sandwich 90.00 [e] Extra cheese
[¢] Veg Club Sandwich 130.00

140.00 (¢! Cheese capsicum tomato sandwich
160.00  Non-Veg Club Sandwich

FRESH JUICE & MILK SHAKE

Apple 90.00 Lime 50.00
Orange 90.00 Apple Milkshake 160.00
Pomegranate Seasonal  Mango Milkshake 180.00
Mango Seasonal  Chikoo Milkshake 180.00
Mosambi 110.00  Papaya Milkshake 180.00
Pineapple 110.00  Butter Fruit Milkshake 180.00
Grapes 90.00  Sharja Milkshake 180.00
Watermelon 80.00  Saudi Milkshake 200.00
Shaamam 90.00  Mix Fruit Milkshake 240.00
Lime mint cooler 80.00  Dry Fruit Milkshake 280.00
Ginger Lime 80.00

Serve time 20min. after order taken Kindly check for the day special & availability * 5% GST Extra




ICE CREAM & MILKSHAKE

Vannila 100.00  Orange / Pineapple

Strawberry 100.00  Vannila Milkshake

Chocolate 130.00  Strawberry Milkshake

Pista 130.00 Chocolate Milkshake

Butter scotch 150.00 Pista Milkshake

Black Current 150.00 Butter scotch Milkshake
140.00 Black Current Milkshake

LASSI

Lassi Sweet 140.00 Lassi Mango
Lassi Salt 140.00

DESSERTS & FALOODA

Gudbud 200.00  Mini Falooda

Choco cruise 220.00  Royal Falooda

Black Lady 220.00  King Falooda

Royal Temptation 260.00  Special Falooda

Love 20 240.00  Arabian Falooda

Fruit Salad 160.00  Butter Scotch Falooda
Fruit Salad with Ice cream 190.00 Mango Falooda
Mango with Ice cream 220.00  Dry Fruit Falooda
Sizzling Browni 340.00  Chocolate Falooda

MOJITO

Mint Mojitto 170.00  Sea Blue mocktail 170.00

Serve time 20min. after order taken Kindly check for the day special & availability * 5% GST Extra
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4 Tandoori 4 Indian
8 4 Arabian <4 Chinese 4 Biriyani

WE UNDERTAKE ———
UTDOOR CATERING Sm==——=
FOR ALL OCCASIONS

Mayiladuthurai Main Road,
Chettimandapam By-Pass Road, Kumhakonam - 612 001.




