



MENU





**WE UNDERTAKE
OUTDOOR CATERING
FOR ALL OCCASIONS**



Consumption of
Liquor Strictly Prohibited



No Smoking

*** 5% GST Extra**

SOUPS

☐ Sweet corn Veg	120.00	☐ Cream of chicken	140.00
Sweet corn Chicken	150.00	☐ Veg clear	90.00
☐ Hot & sour Veg	120.00	Chicken clear	100.00
Hot & sour Chicken	150.00	☐ Lemon coriander veg	120.00
☐ Manchow Veg	120.00	Lemon coriander chicken	150.00
Manchow Chicken	150.00	Mutton Soup	170.00
☐ Veg Noodles	130.00	Mutton pepper	170.00
Chicken Noodles	150.00	Dubai special (seafood)	180.00
☐ Cream of tomato	130.00		

SALADS & SAUCES

☐ Onion Salad	60.00	☐ Arabian salad	260.00
☐ Green Salad	140.00	☐ Russian Salad	280.00
☐ Coleslaw Salad	180.00	☐ Garlic Sauces S/M/L	40/70/110.00
Chicken Salad	280.00	Mayonnaise	40.00



SHAWARMA & GRILL & BBQ

Chicken shawarma roll (Kuboos)	95.00	SPL Shawarma Mexican	160.00
Chicken shawarma roll (Parota)	115.00	Grill Chicken Half / Full	240 / 430.00
Mexican Shawarma roll (Kuboos)	95.00	BBQ chicken Half / Full	260 / 450.00
Mexican Shawarma roll (Parota)	115.00	Alfaham Half / Full	260 / 450.00
Shawarma Plate	200.00	Pepper BBQ Half / Full	260 / 450.00
Shawarma Plate Mexican	200.00	Dubai special BBQ Half / Full	300 / 540.00
SPL Shawarma	160.00	BBQ Fish / BBQ Prawn	Seasonal

ARABIAN TAWA STATERS

Iffa Dajaj	540.00	Rubiyan Meshwi	600.00
Dajaj Faa	540.00	Rubiyan Nasif	600.00
Dajaj Meshwi	540.00	Spicy Tawa Tiger Prawn	Seasonal
Laham Meshwi	600.00	Fish Tawa (seerfish / pompret)	Seasonal
Laham Nasif	600.00	Samak Meshwi	580.00
Mutton Raan	As per size	Squid Tawa fry	600.00
Rubiyan Faa	600.00	Mix Non-Veg Platter	1700.00

Serve time 20min. after order taken Kindly check for the day special & availability * 5% GST Extra

TANDOORI STARTERS

Tandoori Chicken Half / Full	240.00 / 450.00	Chicken Tikka	310.00
Tangdi Kabab	360.00	Fish Tikka	490.00
Hariyali Kabab	360.00	Tandoori Prawn	Seasonal
Banjara Kabab	370.00	☐ Paneer Tikka	320.00
Reshmi Kabab	400.00	☐ Mushroom Tikka	300.00
Malai Kabab	370.00	☐ Malai Paneer Tikka	340.00
Chicken Sheek Kabab	460.00	Mutton Sheek Kabab	580.00

CHINESE STARTERS & GRAVY

Dragan Chicken D / G	320 / 340.00	Chilly Fish D / G	320 / 340.00
Chiken Lolipop	220.00	Ginger Fish D/ G	320 / 340.00
Schezwan Chicken D / G	240 / 260.00	Garlic Fish D / G	320 / 340.00
Ginger Chicken D / G	240 / 260.00	Dragan Fish D / G	350 / 370.00
Garlic Chicken D / G	240 / 260.00	Fish Manchurian D / G	350 / 370.00
Chilly Chicken D / G	240 / 260.00	Squid Chilly Roast	480.00
Shangai Crispy Chicken Dry	420.00	Egg chilly Dry	180 / 190.00
Chicken Manchurian D / G	240 / 260.00	☐ Chilly Gobi D / G	180 / 190.00
Chilly Prawns D / G	340 / 360.00	☐ Gobi Manchurian D / G	180 / 190.00
Ginger Prawns D/ G	340 / 360.00	☐ Chilly Mushroom D / G	180 / 190.00
Garlic Prawns D / G	340 / 360.00	☐ Mushroom Manchurian D / G	180 / 190.00
Dragan Prawns D / G	340 / 360.00	☐ Paneer Chilly D / G	220 / 240.00
Prawns Manchurian D / G	340 / 360.00	☐ Paneer Manchurian D / G	220 / 240.00
☐ Baby Corn Manchurian D/G	200 / 220.00	☐ Baby corn Chilly D / G	220 / 240.00

INDIAN STARTERS & GRAVY

Chicken 65	170.00	Chicken Sagoti	380.00
Prawn 65	345.00	Chicken Tikka Masala	330.00
☐ Gobi 65	160.00	Butter Chicken Masala	320.00
☐ Paneer 65 / Mushroom 65	260.00	Chicken Patiala	390.00
Chicken pepper Fry	230.00	Chicken Kolapuri / Chick. Chatpata	320.00
Prawn pepper Fry	340.00	Methi Chicken Masala	320.00
Fish Fry	Seasonal	Murgh Musallam	540.00
Mushroom Pepper Fry	190.00	Chicken Chettinadu	280.00
Boiled Egg	40.00	Chicken Kadai Masala	290.00
Egg Burji	160.00	Mutton Masala	320.00
☐ Paneer Burji	230.00	Mutton Pepper Masala	340.00
☐ Alu Gobi Masala / Mushroom Masala	240.00	Mutton Chettinadu	350.00
☐ Mushroom Pepper Masala	250.00	Mutton Rogan gosht	350.00
☐ Paneer Butter Masala	260.00	Mutton Kadai Masala	350.00
☐ Paneer Tikka Masala	260.00	Mutton Keema Masala	460.00
☐ Paneer Kadai Masala	250.00	Fish Masala	380.00
Egg Masala	160.00	Prawn Masala	360.00
Chicken Masala	250.00	Prawn pepper Masala	360.00
Chicken Pepper Masala	250.00	Prawn Kadai Masala	360.00
Chicken Keema Masala	360.00		

Serve time 20min. after order taken Kindly check for the day special & availability * 5% GST Extra

INDIAN BREADS

☑ Tandoori Roti	50.00	☑ Masala Kulcha	150.00
☑ Butter Roti	60.00	☑ Panneer Kulcha	150.00
☑ Plain Naan	65.00	☑ Parotta	25.00
☑ Butter Naan	75.00	☑ Wheat Parotta	60.00
☑ Garlic Naan	105.00	☑ Chappathi	30.00
☑ Kashmiri Naan / Cheese Naan	150.00	☑ Spl Chappathi	60.00
☑ Kulcha	60.00	☑ Kuboos	15.00



BIRIYANI & RICE

Chicken Dum Biriyani	210.00	☑ Ghee Rice	140.00
Mutton Dum Biriyani	295.00	☑ Veg Pulav	140.00
Fish Biriyani	310.00	☑ Panneer Pulav / Mushroom Pulav	200.00
Prawn Biriyani	310.00	Chicken Pulav	220.00
Egg Biriyani	155.00	Mutton Pulav	320.00
Plain Biriyani	110.00	☑ Veg Biriyani	180.00
Malabar Chicken Biriyani	240.00	☑ Paneer Biriyani	200.00
Malabar Mutton Biriyani	310.00	☑ Mushroom Biriyani	200.00



ARABIAN BIRIYANI

Chicken Mandi H / F	550 / 1000.00	Chicken Majboos H / F	550 / 1000.00
Mutton Mandi	1619.00	Mutton Majboos	1619.00

Serve time 20min. after order taken Kindly check for the day special & availability * 5% GST Extra

FRIED RICE & NOODLES

<input type="checkbox"/> Veg Fried Rice	140.00	Chinese chopsuy Non-Veg	360.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Veg Schezwan Fried rice	160.00	<input type="checkbox"/> Veg Noodles	150.00
Egg Fried Rice	150.00	<input type="checkbox"/> Veg Schezwan Noodles	170.00
Egg Schezwan Fried rice	170.00	Egg Noodles	170.00
Chicken Fried Rice	170.00	Egg Schezwan Noodles	180.00
Chicken Schezwan Fried rice	180.00	Chicken Noodles	190.00
Prawn Fried Rice	260.00	Chicken Schezwan Noodles	200.00
Prawn Schezwan Fried rice	280.00	Prawn Noodles	270.00
Mix Fried Rice	300.00	Prawn Schezwan Noodles	290.00
Mix Schezwan Fried rice	310.00	Mix Noodles	300.00
Chinese chopsuy Veg	280.00	Mix Schezwan Noodles	320.00



BURGER / SANDWICH / ROLLS

Chicken Burger	140.00	<input type="checkbox"/> Cheese capsicum tomato sandwich	100.00
Chicken Burger with Cheese	160.00	Non-Veg Club Sandwich	180.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Veg Burger	110.00	<input type="checkbox"/> Veg Roll	70.00
Royal Chicken Burger	180.00	Chicken Roll	100.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Veg Sandwich	70.00	Egg Roll	80.00
Egg Sandwich	70.00	<input type="checkbox"/> French Fries	155.00
Chicken Sandwich	90.00	Fish Finger	270.00
Omlet Sandwich	90.00	<input type="checkbox"/> Extra cheese	20.00
<input type="checkbox"/> Veg Club Sandwich	130.00		

FRESH JUICE & MILK SHAKE

Apple	90.00	Lime	50.00
Orange	90.00	Apple Milkshake	160.00
Pomegranate	Seasonal	Mango Milkshake	180.00
Mango	Seasonal	Chikoo Milkshake	180.00
Mosambi	110.00	Papaya Milkshake	180.00
Pineapple	110.00	Butter Fruit Milkshake	180.00
Grapes	90.00	Sharja Milkshake	180.00
Watermelon	80.00	Saudi Milkshake	200.00
Shaamam	90.00	Mix Fruit Milkshake	240.00
Lime mint cooler	80.00	Dry Fruit Milkshake	280.00
Ginger Lime	80.00		

Serve time 20min. after order taken Kindly check for the day special & availability * 5% GST Extra

ICE CREAM & MILKSHAKE

Vannila	100.00	Orange / Pineapple	120.00
Strawberry	100.00	Vannila Milkshake	160.00
Chocolate	130.00	Strawberry Milkshake	160.00
Pista	130.00	Chocolate Milkshake	180.00
Butter scotch	150.00	Pista Milkshake	180.00
Black Current	150.00	Butter scotch Milkshake	190.00
Mango	140.00	Black Current Milkshake	190.00



LASSI

Lassi Sweet	140.00	Lassi Mango	180.00
Lassi Salt	140.00		

DESSERTS & FALOODA

Gudbud	200.00	Mini Falooda	150.00
Choco cruise	220.00	Royal Falooda	210.00
Black Lady	220.00	King Falooda	240.00
Royal Temptation	260.00	Special Falooda	250.00
Love 20	240.00	Arabian Falooda	280.00
Fruit Salad	160.00	Butter Scotch Falooda	260.00
Fruit Salad with Ice cream	190.00	Mango Falooda	260.00
Mango with Ice cream	220.00	Dry Fruit Falooda	320.00
Sizzling Browni	340.00	Chocolate Falooda	260.00

MOJITO

Mint Mojitto	170.00	Sea Blue mocktail	170.00
--------------	--------	-------------------	--------

Serve time 20min. after order taken Kindly check for the day special & availability * 5% GST Extra



- ◆ Mandi
- ◆ Tandoori
- ◆ Indian
- ◆ Arabian
- ◆ Chinese
- ◆ Biryani

**WE UNDERTAKE
OUTDOOR CATERING
FOR ALL OCCASIONS**

PARTY HALL AVAILABLE (100 PAGES CAPACITY)

Mayiladuthurai Main Road,
Chettimandapam By-Pass Road, Kumbakonam - 612 001.

Email : dubairestaurant2018@gmail.com

HOME DELIVERY

8870111183